
Ditch Master Schedule Report

Ditch #19: South 2 & 3 Half Time

Cycle StartMin ExtraOwner StartMin ExtraOwnerCycleShares Shares

Total Shares for Ditch:
429

1: H.L. Parker/Alan Park 8/12 6:00 PM855.91 34

2: Alan Parker 8/13 8:15 AM201.41 8

3: Dale Parker 8/13 11:37 AM201.41 8

4: ParkerBailey/Parker 8/13 2:58 PM214.01 8.5

5: Beuchert/Parker 8/13 6:32 PM50.31 2

6: Mayla Parker 8/13 7:23 PM226.61 9

7: Randers Parker 8/13 11:09 PM25.21 1

8: Dallas Parker 8/13 11:34 PM25.21 1

9: ParkerLegacy/Parker 8/13 11:59 PM365.01 14.5

10: Max Fowers 8/14 6:04 AM50.31 2

11: Roy Fowers/Fowers 8/14 6:55 AM12.61 0.5

12: Casey Pearson 8/14 7:07 AM25.21 1

13: Kent Cordon 8/14 7:33 AM50.31 2

14: JC Robinson 8/14 8:23 AM12.61 0.5

15: H.Yamashita/Fowers 8/14 8:35 AM377.61 15

16: Scadden/R.Fowers 8/14 2:53 PM151.01 6

17: McKay/R.Fowers 8/14 5:24 PM25.21 1

18: Rulon Fowers 8/14 5:49 PM730.11 29

19: IvyMead/R.Fowers 8/15 5:59 AM264.31 10.5

20: Circle F Holdings, LL 8/15 10:24 AM239.21 9.5

21: B Fowers/Fowers 8/15 2:23 PM12.61 0.5

22: D.Tuttle/Fowers 8/15 2:35 PM25.21 1

23: King/J.Hancock 8/15 3:01 PM251.71 10

24: HD/J Hancock 8/15 7:12 PM188.81 7.5

25: Schultz/S.Fowers 8/15 10:21 PM679.71 27

26: SNP/S.Fowers 8/16 9:41 AM188.81 7.5

27: Rulon Fowers 8/16 12:50 PM1007.01 40

28: L.Fowers/R.Fowers 8/17 5:37 AM25.21 1

29: Page/R.Fowers 8/17 6:02 AM176.21 7

30: Darcy Campbell 8/17 8:58 AM100.71 4

31: Harding Family Trust 8/17 10:39 AM100.71 4

32: W.Yamashita/Fower 8/17 12:19 PM138.51 5.5

33: NY Smith/R.Fowers 8/17 2:38 PM12.61 0.5

34: Shiozawa/R.Fowers 8/17 2:50 PM75.51 3

35: D.Yamashita/Fowers 8/17 4:06 PM88.11 3.5

36: Don Fowers/S.Fowe 8/17 5:34 PM629.41 25

37: S.Fowers Farms 8/18 4:03 AM125.91 5

38: John Russell 8/18 6:09 AM1913.31 76

39: Albrectson/Russell 8/19 2:03 PM956.61 38

1: H.L. Parker/Alan Park 8/20 6:00 AM855.92 34

2: Alan Parker 8/20 8:15 PM201.42 8

3: Dale Parker 8/20 11:37 PM201.42 8

4: ParkerBailey/Parker 8/21 2:58 AM214.02 8.5

5: Beuchert/Parker 8/21 6:32 AM50.32 2

6: Mayla Parker 8/21 7:23 AM226.62 9

7: Randers Parker 8/21 11:09 AM25.22 1

8: Dallas Parker 8/21 11:34 AM25.22 1

9: ParkerLegacy/Parker 8/21 11:59 AM365.02 14.5

10: Max Fowers 8/21 6:04 PM50.32 2

11: Roy Fowers/Fowers 8/21 6:55 PM12.62 0.5

12: Casey Pearson 8/21 7:07 PM25.22 1

13: Kent Cordon 8/21 7:33 PM50.32 2

14: JC Robinson 8/21 8:23 PM12.62 0.5

15: H.Yamashita/Fowers 8/21 8:35 PM377.62 15

16: Scadden/R.Fowers 8/22 2:53 AM151.02 6

17: McKay/R.Fowers 8/22 5:24 AM25.22 1

18: Rulon Fowers 8/22 5:49 AM730.12 29

19: IvyMead/R.Fowers 8/22 5:59 PM264.32 10.5

20: Circle F Holdings, LL 8/22 10:24 PM239.22 9.5

21: B Fowers/Fowers 8/23 2:23 AM12.62 0.5

22: D.Tuttle/Fowers 8/23 2:35 AM25.22 1

23: King/J.Hancock 8/23 3:01 AM251.72 10

24: HD/J Hancock 8/23 7:12 AM188.82 7.5

25: Schultz/S.Fowers 8/23 10:21 AM679.72 27

26: SNP/S.Fowers 8/23 9:41 PM188.82 7.5

27: Rulon Fowers 8/24 12:50 AM1007.02 40

28: L.Fowers/R.Fowers 8/24 5:37 PM25.22 1

29: Page/R.Fowers 8/24 6:02 PM176.22 7

30: Darcy Campbell 8/24 8:58 PM100.72 4

31: Harding Family Trust 8/24 10:39 PM100.72 4

32: W.Yamashita/Fower 8/25 12:19 AM138.52 5.5

33: NY Smith/R.Fowers 8/25 2:38 AM12.62 0.5

34: Shiozawa/R.Fowers 8/25 2:50 AM75.52 3

35: D.Yamashita/Fowers 8/25 4:06 AM88.12 3.5

36: Don Fowers/S.Fowe 8/25 5:34 AM629.42 25

37: S.Fowers Farms 8/25 4:03 PM125.92 5

38: John Russell 8/25 6:09 PM1913.32 76

39: Albrectson/Russell 8/27 2:03 AM956.62 38

1: H.L. Parker/Alan Park 8/27 6:00 PM855.93 34

2: Alan Parker 8/28 8:15 AM201.43 8

3: Dale Parker 8/28 11:37 AM201.43 8

4: ParkerBailey/Parker 8/28 2:58 PM214.03 8.5

5: Beuchert/Parker 8/28 6:32 PM50.33 2

6: Mayla Parker 8/28 7:23 PM226.63 9

7: Randers Parker 8/28 11:09 PM25.23 1

8: Dallas Parker 8/28 11:34 PM25.23 1

9: ParkerLegacy/Parker 8/28 11:59 PM365.03 14.5

10: Max Fowers 8/29 6:04 AM50.33 2

11: Roy Fowers/Fowers 8/29 6:55 AM12.63 0.5

12: Casey Pearson 8/29 7:07 AM25.23 1

13: Kent Cordon 8/29 7:33 AM50.33 2

14: JC Robinson 8/29 8:23 AM12.63 0.5

15: H.Yamashita/Fowers 8/29 8:35 AM377.63 15

16: Scadden/R.Fowers 8/29 2:53 PM151.03 6

17: McKay/R.Fowers 8/29 5:24 PM25.23 1

18: Rulon Fowers 8/29 5:49 PM730.13 29

19: IvyMead/R.Fowers 8/30 5:59 AM264.33 10.5

20: Circle F Holdings, LL 8/30 10:24 AM239.23 9.5

21: B Fowers/Fowers 8/30 2:23 PM12.63 0.5

22: D.Tuttle/Fowers 8/30 2:35 PM25.23 1

23: King/J.Hancock 8/30 3:01 PM251.73 10

24: HD/J Hancock 8/30 7:12 PM188.83 7.5
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25: Schultz/S.Fowers 8/30 10:21 PM679.73 27

26: SNP/S.Fowers 8/31 9:41 AM188.83 7.5

27: Rulon Fowers 8/31 12:50 PM1007.03 40

28: L.Fowers/R.Fowers 9/1 5:37 AM25.23 1

29: Page/R.Fowers 9/1 6:02 AM176.23 7

30: Darcy Campbell 9/1 8:58 AM100.73 4

31: Harding Family Trust 9/1 10:39 AM100.73 4

32: W.Yamashita/Fower 9/1 12:19 PM138.53 5.5

33: NY Smith/R.Fowers 9/1 2:38 PM12.63 0.5

34: Shiozawa/R.Fowers 9/1 2:50 PM75.53 3

35: D.Yamashita/Fowers 9/1 4:06 PM88.13 3.5

36: Don Fowers/S.Fowe 9/1 5:34 PM629.43 25

37: S.Fowers Farms 9/2 4:03 AM125.93 5

38: John Russell 9/2 6:09 AM1913.33 76

39: Albrectson/Russell 9/3 2:03 PM956.63 38

1: H.L. Parker/Alan Park 9/4 6:00 AM855.94 34

2: Alan Parker 9/4 8:15 PM201.44 8

3: Dale Parker 9/4 11:37 PM201.44 8

4: ParkerBailey/Parker 9/5 2:58 AM214.04 8.5

5: Beuchert/Parker 9/5 6:32 AM50.34 2

6: Mayla Parker 9/5 7:23 AM226.64 9

7: Randers Parker 9/5 11:09 AM25.24 1

8: Dallas Parker 9/5 11:34 AM25.24 1

9: ParkerLegacy/Parker 9/5 11:59 AM365.04 14.5

10: Max Fowers 9/5 6:04 PM50.34 2

11: Roy Fowers/Fowers 9/5 6:55 PM12.64 0.5

12: Casey Pearson 9/5 7:07 PM25.24 1

13: Kent Cordon 9/5 7:33 PM50.34 2

14: JC Robinson 9/5 8:23 PM12.64 0.5

15: H.Yamashita/Fowers 9/5 8:35 PM377.64 15

16: Scadden/R.Fowers 9/6 2:53 AM151.04 6

17: McKay/R.Fowers 9/6 5:24 AM25.24 1

18: Rulon Fowers 9/6 5:49 AM730.14 29

19: IvyMead/R.Fowers 9/6 5:59 PM264.34 10.5

20: Circle F Holdings, LL 9/6 10:24 PM239.24 9.5

21: B Fowers/Fowers 9/7 2:23 AM12.64 0.5

22: D.Tuttle/Fowers 9/7 2:35 AM25.24 1

23: King/J.Hancock 9/7 3:01 AM251.74 10

24: HD/J Hancock 9/7 7:12 AM188.84 7.5

25: Schultz/S.Fowers 9/7 10:21 AM679.74 27

26: SNP/S.Fowers 9/7 9:41 PM188.84 7.5

27: Rulon Fowers 9/8 12:50 AM1007.04 40

28: L.Fowers/R.Fowers 9/8 5:37 PM25.24 1

29: Page/R.Fowers 9/8 6:02 PM176.24 7

30: Darcy Campbell 9/8 8:58 PM100.74 4

31: Harding Family Trust 9/8 10:39 PM100.74 4

32: W.Yamashita/Fower 9/9 12:19 AM138.54 5.5

33: NY Smith/R.Fowers 9/9 2:38 AM12.64 0.5

34: Shiozawa/R.Fowers 9/9 2:50 AM75.54 3

35: D.Yamashita/Fowers 9/9 4:06 AM88.14 3.5

36: Don Fowers/S.Fowe 9/9 5:34 AM629.44 25

37: S.Fowers Farms 9/9 4:03 PM125.94 5

38: John Russell 9/9 6:09 PM1913.34 76

39: Albrectson/Russell 9/11 2:03 AM956.64 38

1: H.L. Parker/Alan Park 9/11 6:00 PM855.95 34

2: Alan Parker 9/12 8:15 AM201.45 8

3: Dale Parker 9/12 11:37 AM201.45 8

4: ParkerBailey/Parker 9/12 2:58 PM214.05 8.5

5: Beuchert/Parker 9/12 6:32 PM50.35 2

6: Mayla Parker 9/12 7:23 PM226.65 9

7: Randers Parker 9/12 11:09 PM25.25 1

8: Dallas Parker 9/12 11:34 PM25.25 1

9: ParkerLegacy/Parker 9/12 11:59 PM365.05 14.5

10: Max Fowers 9/13 6:04 AM50.35 2

11: Roy Fowers/Fowers 9/13 6:55 AM12.65 0.5

12: Casey Pearson 9/13 7:07 AM25.25 1

13: Kent Cordon 9/13 7:33 AM50.35 2

14: JC Robinson 9/13 8:23 AM12.65 0.5

15: H.Yamashita/Fowers 9/13 8:35 AM377.65 15

16: Scadden/R.Fowers 9/13 2:53 PM151.05 6

17: McKay/R.Fowers 9/13 5:24 PM25.25 1

18: Rulon Fowers 9/13 5:49 PM730.15 29

19: IvyMead/R.Fowers 9/14 5:59 AM264.35 10.5

20: Circle F Holdings, LL 9/14 10:24 AM239.25 9.5

21: B Fowers/Fowers 9/14 2:23 PM12.65 0.5

22: D.Tuttle/Fowers 9/14 2:35 PM25.25 1

23: King/J.Hancock 9/14 3:01 PM251.75 10

24: HD/J Hancock 9/14 7:12 PM188.85 7.5

25: Schultz/S.Fowers 9/14 10:21 PM679.75 27

26: SNP/S.Fowers 9/15 9:41 AM188.85 7.5

27: Rulon Fowers 9/15 12:50 PM1007.05 40

28: L.Fowers/R.Fowers 9/16 5:37 AM25.25 1

29: Page/R.Fowers 9/16 6:02 AM176.25 7

30: Darcy Campbell 9/16 8:58 AM100.75 4

31: Harding Family Trust 9/16 10:39 AM100.75 4

32: W.Yamashita/Fower 9/16 12:19 PM138.55 5.5

33: NY Smith/R.Fowers 9/16 2:38 PM12.65 0.5

34: Shiozawa/R.Fowers 9/16 2:50 PM75.55 3

35: D.Yamashita/Fowers 9/16 4:06 PM88.15 3.5

36: Don Fowers/S.Fowe 9/16 5:34 PM629.45 25

37: S.Fowers Farms 9/17 4:03 AM125.95 5

38: John Russell 9/17 6:09 AM1913.35 76

39: Albrectson/Russell 9/18 2:03 PM956.65 38

1: H.L. Parker/Alan Park 9/19 6:00 AM855.96 34

2: Alan Parker 9/19 8:15 PM201.46 8

3: Dale Parker 9/19 11:37 PM201.46 8

4: ParkerBailey/Parker 9/20 2:58 AM214.06 8.5

5: Beuchert/Parker 9/20 6:32 AM50.36 2

6: Mayla Parker 9/20 7:23 AM226.66 9

7: Randers Parker 9/20 11:09 AM25.26 1
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8: Dallas Parker 9/20 11:34 AM25.26 1

9: ParkerLegacy/Parker 9/20 11:59 AM365.06 14.5

10: Max Fowers 9/20 6:04 PM50.36 2

11: Roy Fowers/Fowers 9/20 6:55 PM12.66 0.5

12: Casey Pearson 9/20 7:07 PM25.26 1

13: Kent Cordon 9/20 7:33 PM50.36 2

14: JC Robinson 9/20 8:23 PM12.66 0.5

15: H.Yamashita/Fowers 9/20 8:35 PM377.66 15

16: Scadden/R.Fowers 9/21 2:53 AM151.06 6

17: McKay/R.Fowers 9/21 5:24 AM25.26 1

18: Rulon Fowers 9/21 5:49 AM730.16 29

19: IvyMead/R.Fowers 9/21 5:59 PM264.36 10.5

20: Circle F Holdings, LL 9/21 10:24 PM239.26 9.5

21: B Fowers/Fowers 9/22 2:23 AM12.66 0.5

22: D.Tuttle/Fowers 9/22 2:35 AM25.26 1

23: King/J.Hancock 9/22 3:01 AM251.76 10

24: HD/J Hancock 9/22 7:12 AM188.86 7.5

25: Schultz/S.Fowers 9/22 10:21 AM679.76 27

26: SNP/S.Fowers 9/22 9:41 PM188.86 7.5

27: Rulon Fowers 9/23 12:50 AM1007.06 40

28: L.Fowers/R.Fowers 9/23 5:37 PM25.26 1

29: Page/R.Fowers 9/23 6:02 PM176.26 7

30: Darcy Campbell 9/23 8:58 PM100.76 4

31: Harding Family Trust 9/23 10:39 PM100.76 4

32: W.Yamashita/Fower 9/24 12:19 AM138.56 5.5

33: NY Smith/R.Fowers 9/24 2:38 AM12.66 0.5

34: Shiozawa/R.Fowers 9/24 2:50 AM75.56 3

35: D.Yamashita/Fowers 9/24 4:06 AM88.16 3.5

36: Don Fowers/S.Fowe 9/24 5:34 AM629.46 25

37: S.Fowers Farms 9/24 4:03 PM125.96 5

38: John Russell 9/24 6:09 PM1913.36 76

39: Albrectson/Russell 9/26 2:03 AM956.66 38

1: H.L. Parker/Alan Park 9/26 6:00 PM855.97 34

2: Alan Parker 9/27 8:15 AM201.47 8

3: Dale Parker 9/27 11:37 AM201.47 8

4: ParkerBailey/Parker 9/27 2:58 PM214.07 8.5

5: Beuchert/Parker 9/27 6:32 PM50.37 2

6: Mayla Parker 9/27 7:23 PM226.67 9

7: Randers Parker 9/27 11:09 PM25.27 1

8: Dallas Parker 9/27 11:34 PM25.27 1

9: ParkerLegacy/Parker 9/27 11:59 PM365.07 14.5

10: Max Fowers 9/28 6:04 AM50.37 2

11: Roy Fowers/Fowers 9/28 6:55 AM12.67 0.5

12: Casey Pearson 9/28 7:07 AM25.27 1

13: Kent Cordon 9/28 7:33 AM50.37 2

14: JC Robinson 9/28 8:23 AM12.67 0.5

15: H.Yamashita/Fowers 9/28 8:35 AM377.67 15

16: Scadden/R.Fowers 9/28 2:53 PM151.07 6

17: McKay/R.Fowers 9/28 5:24 PM25.27 1

18: Rulon Fowers 9/28 5:49 PM730.17 29

19: IvyMead/R.Fowers 9/29 5:59 AM264.37 10.5

20: Circle F Holdings, LL 9/29 10:24 AM239.27 9.5

21: B Fowers/Fowers 9/29 2:23 PM12.67 0.5

22: D.Tuttle/Fowers 9/29 2:35 PM25.27 1

23: King/J.Hancock 9/29 3:01 PM251.77 10

24: HD/J Hancock 9/29 7:12 PM188.87 7.5

25: Schultz/S.Fowers 9/29 10:21 PM679.77 27

26: SNP/S.Fowers 9/30 9:41 AM188.87 7.5

27: Rulon Fowers 9/30 12:50 PM1007.07 40

28: L.Fowers/R.Fowers 10/1 5:37 AM25.27 1

Printed: 8/7/2025 3:26:13 PM Page 3 of 3


